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Vacant Seat 

Category Converted Category Allocated Category Allocated School

1 56 HNMC2512284 ANKIT KULDEEP SINGH BCB BCA BCB BCB

JAI BAJRANG BALI, MPHW (M) TRAINING CENTRE, 

MOHINDERGARH

2 67 HNMC256235 SAMEER JAIVIR BCA BCB BCA BCA SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

3 69 HNMC2512382 Shubham Rajesh kumar BCA BCA BCA

STATE HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE TRAINING CENTER, PGIMS, 

CAMPUS, ROHTAK

4 156 HNMC2511931 JAG PARVESH JAGDISH KUMAR SC BCA UR UR SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR, BHIWANI

5 158 HNMC2511923 kunal shyamlal SC-Deprived SCD SCD SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

6 162 HNMC2512265 NAVEEN SUKHBIR SC SCPH SC SC SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

7 187 HNMC2512031 SAHIL RAMPHAL SC BCA UR UR YUVRAJ MPHW (MALE) TRAINING SCHOOL, BATTA

8 190 HNMC2512001 SUNIL SATPAL SC Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

9 202 HNMC2511801 LALIT AJIT SINGH SC Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

10 210 HNMC2512522 SOURABH OMPAL SC BCA UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

11 216 HNMC2512482 DARPAN SURENDER SC SC SC

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

12 217 HNMC2512106 Biru Samsher SC-Deprived BCA UR UR

STATE HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE TRAINING CENTER, PGIMS, 

CAMPUS, ROHTAK

13 227 HNMC2512473 MANISH MUKESH KUMAR SC BCA UR UR SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR, BHIWANI

14 238 HNMC2512463 HARISH VIJENDER SC SC SC

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

15 255 HNMC2512423 Vinod Kumar Kailash Chand BCA UR UR

RACHNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, NANGAL SIROHI, 

MOHINDERGARH

16 260 HNMC2512086 SUNNY KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR SC-Deprived SCDPH SCD SCD SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

17 264 HNMC2512133 PRAVINDER JAGBIR GENERAL Management Management

UPKAR MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, Vill. SISAR- KHAS, 

TEHSIL MEHAM, DISTT. ROHTAK

18 274 HNMC2512483 DIPANSHU KRISHAN KUMAR SC BCA UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

19 295 HNMC2511996 SUMIT SATBIR SINGH SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, 

CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR

20 330 HNMC2512494 Nikhil Dalbir SC BCA UR UR SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR, BHIWANI

21 343 HNMC2512476 LALIT KUMAR OMPARKASH SC BCA UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR
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22 354 HNMC2512519 HAPPY GULAB SC BCB UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

23 362 HNMC2512373 SAIYAM HAMESH KUMAR SC SC SC

GURU TEG BAHADUR EDUCATION & HEALTH CENTRE, 

NARWANA, JIND

24 365 HNMC2512516 AMIT KUMAR SOM SINGH SC BCB UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

25 368 HNMC2512485 KAPIL PARKASH SC BCA UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

26 377 HNMC2512477 SIDDHANT RAJESH KUMAR SC BCA UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

27 404 HNMC259203 YOGESH KUMAR UDEY VIR SC Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

28 407 HNMC2512464 RAMBHAGAT KRISHAN SC BCA UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

29 411 HNMC258216 Sanjeev Kumar VAJER SINGH SC-Deprived BCB UR UR YUVRAJ MPHW (MALE) TRAINING SCHOOL, BATTA

30 412 HNMC2512320 Vinay Kumar Ramesh Kumar SC Management Management

UPKAR MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, Vill. SISAR- KHAS, 

TEHSIL MEHAM, DISTT. ROHTAK

31 417 HNMC2512276 ANKIT SIWAN KRISHAN KUMAR SC Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

32 422 HNMC2512505 PANKAJ SATBIR SC BCB UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

33 432 HNMC2512420 JASPAL RATAN SC BCA UR UR GURU SAIN BHAGAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, KARNAL

34 442 HNMC2512194 RANBIR SINGH SURESH SC Management Management

UPKAR MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, Vill. SISAR- KHAS, 

TEHSIL MEHAM, DISTT. ROHTAK

35 446 HNMC2512071

NAVKIRAT SINGH 

ATWAL JASPAL SINGH GENERAL BCA UR UR RAJENDRA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA

36 456 HNMC2512118 HAPPY KARAMBIR SC BCB UR UR

STATE HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE TRAINING CENTER, PGIMS, 

CAMPUS, ROHTAK

37 458 HNMC2512412 PERDUMAN DEVENDER SC BCB UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

38 473 HNMC2512455 DEEPAK KUMAR DHARMENDER SC BCB UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

39 478 HNMC2512335 SALEEM KRISHAN KUMAR SC BCA UR UR HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING, TOHANA, FATEHABAD

40 480 HNMC2512269 SACHIN SATISH KUMAR SC BCB UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

41 489 HNMC2512241 VINOD KUMAR RAM CHANDER SC URPH UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

42 501 HNMC2512509 PANKAJ DALBIR SINGH SC BCB UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

43 502 HNMC2512480 AJIT KUMAR RAGHUBIR SINGH SC SCD UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

44 504 HNMC2512410 PANKAJ RAMAUTAR SC SCD UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

45 518 HNMC2512323 SURJIT SINGH BALDEV SINGH BCA BCA UR UR HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING, TOHANA, FATEHABAD
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46 525 HNMC2512498 YOGESH JAISINGH SC SCD UR UR

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

47 531 HNMC2511908 Sumit Ramchander SC-Deprived Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

48 532 HNMC255745 NAVEEN VIRENDER BCA BCA UR UR

RACHNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, NANGAL SIROHI, 

MOHINDERGARH

49 551 HNMC2512114 BABLU KARMVEER SC-Deprived Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

50 559 HNMC2512191 SOMVIR PRAKASH SC Management Management ARYABHATT NURSING COLLEGE, FATEHABAD

51 562 HNMC2512453 ANIL DHARAMPAL SC SCDESMFF UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

52 565 HNMC2512414 PARVINDER DEVENDER SINGH SC Management Management

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

53 568 HNMC2512079 VICKY JILE SINGH SC Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

54 574 HNMC2512275 RAVINDER SINGH RAMMEHAR SINGH SC Management Management

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

55 580 HNMC2512517 SURENDER KUMAR SATBIR SINGH SC Management Management

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

56 582 HNMC2512226 NAVEEN JAIPAL SC Management Management VISHAV BHARTI MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, HISAR

57 596 HNMC2512438 KRISHAN SINGH RANGA GORDHAN RANGA SC Management Management

UPKAR MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, Vill. SISAR- KHAS, 

TEHSIL MEHAM, DISTT. ROHTAK

58 611 HNMC2512264 SUMIT TINKU SC Management Management

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

59 614 HNMC2512406 SIDHARTH RAMESH KUMAR SC Management Management

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

60 618 HNMC2511844 SOMVEER RANVIR SC Management Management SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

61 625 HNMC2511506 ROHIT SANJAY SC BCA UR UR

RACHNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, NANGAL SIROHI, 

MOHINDERGARH

62 632 HNMC2512488 SIDDHARTH RAJESH KUMAR SC Management Management

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR

63 635 HNMC2512456 SATISH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH SC Management Management

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, 

JHAJJAR
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1 46 HNMC2511899 LUCKY VERMA HARISH KUMAR BCA BCB BCA BCA BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

2 144 HNMC2512425 RAKHI OMPARKASH BCA BCB BCA BCA GANDHI SCHOOL OF NURSING,  KARNAL

3 241 HNMC252759 ASHA RAKESH SC SC SC G.N.M.(F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, HISAR

4 248 HNMC2512508 DIVYA SANJAY KUMAR SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

5 249 HNMC2512158 ANNU NARENDER SINGH GENERAL Management Management K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

6 252 HNMC2512095 MONIKA YUDHISTHER GENERAL UR UR BALAJI SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI

7 311 HNMC2512044 RITIKA SURENDER SINGH GENERAL UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

8 318 HNMC2510985 Manisha Wazir Singh BCA BCB BCA BCA SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD

9 351 HNMC2512052 MANSA RAJENDRA PRASAD GENERAL BCB Management Management HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

10 361 HNMC2512330 SUNIDHI TILAKRAJ SC-Deprived SCD SCD K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

11 445 HNMC2512024 RAKHI SUSHIL EWS UR UR MAHARAJA AGARSAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, AGROHA, HISAR

12 455 HNMC2512140 DEEPIKA BHAGAT RAM SC-Deprived BCA UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

13 460 HNMC2512209 HIMANSHI SANDEEP KUMAR GENERAL BCB UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

14 474 HNMC2512192 CHAHAT SANJAY PRAKASH SC-Deprived UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

15 485 HNMC2512151 PUNIT YOGENDER GENERAL BCA UR UR S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI

16 500 HNMC2512126 MUSKAN MUKESH KUMAR BCA UR UR D.C. JAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

17 514 HNMC2512272 Sonia Omparkash SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

18 555 HNMC257437 DIVYA NARENDER KUMAR GENERAL URPH UR UR

GMN COLLEGE OF NURSING, GMN COLLEGE TRUST AND 

MANAGEMENT SOCIETY (REGD.) AMBALA CANTT

19 570 HNMC251319 taniya sharma devanand sharma EWS SCD UR UR

JRM Nursing College, VPO Narayanpur, Kanuka Mod, Narnaul 

Road, Rewari-123401

20 573 HNMC2512366 Alvira Zakir Hasan GENERAL Management Management MAHARAJA AGRASEN NURSING COLLEGE, BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

21 576 HNMC2512168 BHAVESH KUMAR NAGESHWAR YADAV GENERAL Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

22 603 HNMC2512325 VANSH TILAKRAJ SC-Deprived SCD SCD K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

23 610 HNMC2512385 NIKHIL DESHRAJ GENERAL UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

24 644 HNMC2512030 SAPNA KRISHAN SINGH SC-Deprived BCB UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

25 652 HNMC2512159 SUMEET PARDEEP KUMAR EWS SCD UR UR C.C.C. NURSING COLLEGE, BHIWANI

26 657 HNMC2512354 Nilima Sunil Kumar GENERAL BCA Management Management S.O.S. NURSING SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

27 658 HNMC2512328 SANJU JAIPAL GENERAL UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

28 659 HNMC2512099 HIMANSHI RAJ KUMAR BCB UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

29 665 HNMC2512301 JITENDER KAPTAN GENERAL URESMFF UR UR K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK
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30 687 HNMC2512014 kirti sanjay kumar BCA Management Management M.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, MULLANA, AMBALA

31 697 HNMC2512452 KIRAN DHARMBIR SC-Deprived BCB UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

32 698 HNMC2512399 ANJALI RAJVIR SINGH SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

33 711 HNMC2512036 ANGEL VINOD KUMAR SC-Deprived URPH UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

34 724 HNMC2512384 tannu madan lal BCA SCD UR UR SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD

35 767 HNMC2512349 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR BCB URPH UR UR PHILADELPHIA HOSPITAL, AMBALA CITY

36 774 HNMC2512125 MONIKA ROHTASH EWS UR UR MAHARAJA AGARSAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, AGROHA, HISAR

37 775 HNMC2512377 ANJALI OM PRAKASH BCB Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

38 778 HNMC2512178 NEERU RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL Management Management K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

39 779 HNMC2511389 KALPANA KASHINDRA GENERAL UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

40 790 HNMC2512124 SARMEEN TARIF BCB UR UR KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND

41 804 HNMC2512266 MANISHA KUMARI RAMBRIKSH SAW GENERAL BCB UR UR D.C. JAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

42 807 HNMC2512084 POOJA

Rajendra Kumar 

Choursiya GENERAL SCD Management Management SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD

43 821 HNMC2512341 SONIYA SATBIR SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

44 834 HNMC2512076 MS.NASEEMA IMRAN BCB UR UR KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND

45 857 HNMC2512489 ATUL PRATAP SINGH BHARAT SINGH GENERAL Management Management GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

46 890 HNMC2512088 SWATI SATISH KUMAR SC BCB UR UR VIJAY INSTITUTE OF NURSING, BHIWANI

47 900 HNMC257640 PAYAL AJIT GENERAL UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

48 903 HNMC2512135 PRIYANKA SUBHASH GENERAL UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

49 915 HNMC2512360 ROHIT DARSHAN SINGH SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

50 932 HNMC2512234 NISHA RAMESH KUMAR SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

51 940 HNMC2512131 LAKHVINDER AMREEK SINGH SC SCDPH SC SC SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD

52 976 HNMC2512223 KULDEEP RAJBIR GENERAL Management Management B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

53 1027 HNMC2512167 AARJU SANDEEP KUMAR GENERAL UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

54 1030 HNMC2512530 NIKITA SANJAY GENERAL BCA UR UR S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

55 1035 HNMC2512426 PRAVEEN RAJKUMAR SC SC SC R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

56 1044 HNMC2512189 ANJU KALADHAR SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

57 1065 HNMC2512355 HARSHITA NARESH GENERAL BCB UR UR HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

58 1076 HNMC2512056 SHAKINA DEVENDER SINGH SC-Deprived UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

59 1085 HNMC2512297 PRIYANKA KAILASH SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

60 1089 HNMC252676 JYOTI SURJA SC Management Management HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING, TOHANA, FATEHABAD

61 1105 HNMC257812 MONIKA RANBIR SINGH SC URPH UR UR K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

62 1107 HNMC2512403 BANTI CHHOTU RAM SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

63 1126 HNMC2512493 POOJA VIRENDER BCA BCBPH BCA BCA K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK
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64 1127 HNMC2512290 SHAKRU BALWAN SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

65 1129 HNMC2512392 ISHIKA MAHENDER SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

66 1142 HNMC2512429 SAVITA RAMNIWASH SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

67 1145 HNMC2512458 MS. SEEMA VIJENDER GENERAL BCB Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

68 1156 HNMC2512062 PREET KAUR HARDEEP SINGH SC SCDESMFF SC SC SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD

69 1169 HNMC2512435 ASHA RAJENDER SC UR UR SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

70 1177 HNMC2510684 KHUSHI JANAK GENERAL Management Management ARYABHATT NURSING COLLEGE, FATEHABAD

71 1178 HNMC2512343 SAVITA SUNDER SC Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

72 1204 HNMC2512422 KOMAL JANG BAHADUR SC BCA UR UR B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

73 1206 HNMC250665 MUSKAN PEER DAN SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

74 1220 HNMC255922 MAHAKPREET KAUR PAL SINGH GENERAL URPH UR UR SANT ISHAR SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA

75 1227 HNMC2512372 SALONI VINOD SC-Deprived UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

76 1257 HNMC257829 SAROJ CHAND RAM SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

77 1270 HNMC2512368 VISHAL RAJESH  SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

78 1271 HNMC2512075 NISHA SURENDER SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

79 1293 HNMC2512252 MONIKA NARENDER SINGH BCB UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

80 1299 HNMC2512378 MAMTA RANI JASWINDER SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

81 1319 HNMC2512017 TANU MUKESH BCA BCA UR UR SAVITRI JINDAL INSTITUTE OF NURSING, HISAR

82 1323 HNMC2512249 ADITYA GIRI SATYENDRA GIRI GENERAL Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

83 1349 HNMC2512245 PRIYANKA KHUSHI RAM SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

84 1352 HNMC2512180 SAPNA VEDPAL SC Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

85 1389 HNMC2512150 KULDEEP NAND KISHORE GENERAL UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

86 1424 HNMC2512221 SONIA DALBIR SINGH GENERAL Management Management NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

87 1430 HNMC258405 JYOTI SONU SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

88 1468 HNMC2512304 RIYA RANI MUKESH KUMAR BCA SCD UR UR EVEREST SCHOOL OF NURSING, DISTT. JAGADHRI

89 1485 HNMC2512289 PAWAN KUMAR KARMBIR SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

90 1488 HNMC2512104 Sachin Ramesh SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

91 1523 HNMC2512444 MUSKAN SONU SC-Deprived UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

92 1525 HNMC2512096 kalpana Dharam singh SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

93 1532 HNMC2512055 sangeeta satvir SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

94 1540 HNMC2512462 ADITYA TEJBIR GENERAL UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

95 1544 HNMC258634 RITU SATPAL SC-Deprived SCD SCD

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, TEHSIL BARWALA, DISTT. 

HISAR
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96 1551 HNMC2512111 SURAJ JAGIR SINGH SC-Deprived UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

97 1564 HNMC253086 Hema Rajesh Singla GENERAL Management Management SANT ISHAR SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA

98 1568 HNMC250979 HARGUN KAUR FATEH SINGH GENERAL BCB UR UR MM INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND RESEARCH, SADOPUR, AMBALA

99 1578 HNMC2512184 HARISH RAMESH KUMAR SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

100 1585 HNMC2512338 KALPANA RAJPAL SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

101 1594 HNMC2512172 KOMAL MADAN LAL BCA SCD UR UR H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

102 1610 HNMC2512197 PANKAJ BALBIR SINGH SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

103 1618 HNMC2512280 POOJA KRISHAN SC Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

104 1625 HNMC2512117 Ajay Jagdish SC SC SC

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

105 1635 HNMC2512068 DIKSHIT SATBIR GENERAL URPH UR UR H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

106 1641 HNMC2512298 JITENDER RAJA SC SC SC

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

107 1671 HNMC2512231 RITU DAYANAND SC SC SC

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

108 1747 HNMC2512129 MUSKAN JAGMAHENDER GENERAL Management Management SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD

109 1754 HNMC2512322 SUMAN RANI SUBE SINGH SC-Deprived BCA UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

110 1756 HNMC2511903 AJAY KULDEEP GENERAL Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

111 1764 HNMC2512348 JIYA VIJAY SC BCA UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

112 1769 HNMC2512479 SANDEEP SUBHASH SC Management Management

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, TEHSIL BARWALA, DISTT. 

HISAR

113 1796 HNMC2512050 AMUL SANJAY SC BCA UR UR JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

114 1800 HNMC2512217 SARITA SANTRAM GENERAL BCB UR UR H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

115 1815 HNMC2512109 LAKSHAY NARESH KUMAR SC BCA UR UR JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

116 1822 HNMC2512161 PINKY ANIL KUMAR BCB BCB UR UR SHRI RAM SCHOOL OF NURISNG, MOHINDERGARH

117 1826 HNMC2512058 Soniya Rampal SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

118 1833 HNMC2512210 DIKSHA SANDEEP KUMAR GENERAL UR UR MAHARAJA AGARSAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, AGROHA, HISAR

119 1849 HNMC2512170 Preety Ravinder Kumar SC BCA UR UR SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD

120 1851 HNMC2512437 ANAMIKA RAJESH SC UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

121 1855 HNMC2512250 SONIA BALWAN SC BCA UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

122 1856 HNMC2512279 SUMIN UMED SC SC SC GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

123 1863 HNMC2512346 PREETI JAI SINGH SC-Deprived BCA UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

124 1864 HNMC2511980 Himanshu Hardeep GENERAL Management Management NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

125 1872 HNMC2512128 SUKHBIR SINGH SATPAL SC SCD UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

126 1874 HNMC2512098 Priya Raj kumar SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD
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127 1880 HNMC2512242 ANJALI SUNIL SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

128 1883 HNMC2512332 MONIKA YADAV ASHOK KUMAR BCB Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

129 1887 HNMC2512470 ANMOL JARNAIL SINGH GENERAL SCD UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

130 1894 HNMC2512376 ARUN KUMAR OM PRAKASH BCB Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

131 1896 HNMC2512066 NEHA Devender SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

132 1909 HNMC2512025 DEEPAK KARAMVIR SINGH SC UR UR

Sanskaram College of Nursing, Khatiwas, Jhajjar (Haryana) 

124103 

133 1928 HNMC255474 HARSH SUKHDEV SC URESMFF UR UR YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

134 1942 HNMC2512295 HIMAKSHI SURENDER KUMAR GENERAL BCA UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

135 1999 HNMC2512263 PREETI OMPARKASH GENERAL BCA UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

136 2000 HNMC2512386 KAJAL RAJESH SC SC SC GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

137 2005 HNMC256442 MUSKAN SAROYA BHIM SAIN SC BCAPH UR UR

GMN COLLEGE OF NURSING, GMN COLLEGE TRUST AND 

MANAGEMENT SOCIETY (REGD.) AMBALA CANTT

138 2008 HNMC2512523 VIKRAM BHAGWANA GENERAL BCA UR UR S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

139 2010 HNMC2512006 nitu kumari balwan SC SC SC GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

140 2011 HNMC2512347 DIPTI RAJKUMAR GENERAL BCB UR UR HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

141 2038 HNMC2512281 PUNAM KUMARI RAMDEV PANDIT GENERAL BCB Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

142 2042 HNMC2512439 VEER KUMAR ATMA RAM GENERAL Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

143 2043 HNMC253162 MANNAT JANGSHER BCA Management Management SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, PANCHKULA

144 2051 HNMC2512413 KM NEHA SANJAY KHATIYAN BCA Management Management D.C. JAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

145 2056 HNMC2512418 AMISHA PAPPU SC-Deprived BCA UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

146 2066 HNMC2512358 RAVINA MADAN LAL SC-Deprived BCA UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

147 2084 HNMC257141 RAKHI DHARMENDER BCA BCA BCA D.C. JAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

148 2088 HNMC257965 Pooja Mahender GENERAL SCD UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

149 2092 HNMC2512087 SHREYA NARENDER KUMAR GENERAL BCB UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

150 2097 HNMC256716 HIMANSHI DINESH KUMAR GENERAL Management Management MAHARAJA AGARSAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, AGROHA, HISAR

151 2102 HNMC2510364 PRACHI RAMCHANDER SC URPH UR UR MM INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND RESEARCH, SADOPUR, AMBALA

152 2105 HNMC2512121 Kavita rani Premchand SC-Deprived BCB UR UR RADHA SWAMI NURSING COLLEGE, ROHTAK

153 2106 HNMC2511513 MAMTA GUPTA SHIV CHAND GUPTA GENERAL UR Management Management Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

154 2112 HNMC2512228 GEETA RAJPAL SC Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

155 2114 HNMC2512163 ANJALI DEEPAK KUMAR SC SCD SC SC H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

156 2124 HNMC2512286 HIMANSHU YADAV BABU LAL BCB UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

157 2125 HNMC2512365 Versha Vijay Kumar SC BCA UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

158 2146 HNMC2511123 SANJEEV KUMAR DALBIR SINGH SC Management Management

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, TEHSIL BARWALA, DISTT. 

HISAR

159 2171 HNMC2512204 AMAN KUMAR SATYAWAN SC-Deprived SCD SCD

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR
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160 2174 HNMC2512292 HIMANSHU RAM LAL SC SCD UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

161 2179 HNMC2511969 PRITI MANOJ SC-Deprived BCB UR UR BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

162 2180 HNMC2512251 NANDU BALA KANWAR BHAN SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

163 2199 HNMC2512460 POOJA KRISHAN KUMAR SC-Deprived BCB UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

164 2204 HNMC2512497 RAMAN DEEP KASHI RAM SC-Deprived UR UR SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

165 2208 HNMC2512244 POOJA DEVI RAMESH CHAND SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

166 2217 HNMC2512285 MS SEEMA JATARANA BAJRANG LAL GENERAL Management Management B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

167 2219 HNMC2512268 SEEMA RANI CHANDER PAL SC BCB UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

168 2223 HNMC2512203 KHUSHI

DINESH CHANDRA 

SHARMA GENERAL BCB Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

169 2224 HNMC2512139 KOMAL GONDI NARINDER KUMAR GENERAL SC UR UR KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCE, PANCHKULA

170 2234 HNMC2512432 MANISHA SURESH SC BCB UR UR M.S.D. INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SIRSA

171 2241 HNMC2512395 KAPIL DUNIRAM SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

172 2245 HNMC2512514 RITIK SHOKIN GENERAL BCB UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

173 2247 HNMC255721 AYAN MANJEET KUMAR BCB BCB BCB

JRM Nursing College, VPO Narayanpur, Kanuka Mod, Narnaul 

Road, Rewari-123401

174 2251 HNMC2512427 VINAKSHI HARI SINGH SC-Deprived BCB UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

175 2254 HNMC2512224 RANI KUMARI KAVINDRA SAH GENERAL BCB Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

176 2261 HNMC2512357 RAJ KUMAR RAM KISHAN SC-Deprived Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

177 2262 HNMC2512183 JYOTI BHOPAL BCA BCA BCA CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

178 2276 HNMC2511871 MOHIT SUNIL EWS BCA UR UR S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

179 2282 HNMC2512037 KALPANA SABHARWAL KRISHAN LAL SC BCA UR UR HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

180 2308 HNMC2512207 AJAY NARESH BCA UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

181 2309 HNMC2512216 ANKIT MAHABIR SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

182 2312 HNMC2512262 ANJALI PRITAM SINGH SC SC SC SHRI RAM SCHOOL OF NURISNG, MOHINDERGARH

183 2315 HNMC251458 LAXMI RAMPARTAP SC-Deprived BCA UR UR RADHA SWAMI NURSING COLLEGE, ROHTAK

184 2324 HNMC2511335 RAVI VIRENDER GENERAL BCAESMFF UR UR M.S.D. INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SIRSA

185 2327 HNMC2512028 PINKI BHARAT KUMAAR BCB URPH UR UR VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

186 2343 HNMC2512520 TARUN KUMAR DALIP SINGH SC SCDESMFF SC SC R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

187 2345 HNMC2512195 SACHIN MUKESH SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

188 2349 HNMC2512156 RIMI DEEPAK SC Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

189 2354 HNMC2512468 SAVITA KRISHAN KUMAR SC-Deprived Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

190 2362 HNMC2512023 ANJALI SHARMA BALWINDER GENERAL BCB UR UR HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

191 2382 HNMC2512196 FARHEEN MD ISHAQ GENERAL BCB Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK
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192 2385 HNMC259513 JATIN YADAV AMIT KUMAR BCB Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

193 2387 HNMC2512500 MONIKA SATPAL SC-Deprived BCB UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

194 2405 HNMC2512333 KIRAN SANJAY KUMAR SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

195 2410 HNMC2512353 SUMIT SURENDER GENERAL Management Management PARAMOUNT SCHOOL OF NURSING, JHAJJAR

196 2414 HNMC2512013 ANKUSH JITENDER SC BCAPH UR UR SANT GANGA NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI

197 2417 HNMC2511970 MITTAL DHARMVEER SC UR UR SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

198 2419 HNMC2512141 MEENA KUMARI GIRDHARI LAL GENERAL Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

199 2424 HNMC256056 ANNU KUMARI MAN SINGH SC SCD UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

200 2428 HNMC2512220 RENU KRISHAN SC SCD SC SC H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

201 2429 HNMC2512115 ISHIKA UMESH PAL SINGH BCA BCA BCA ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

202 2436 HNMC2511059 POONAM KUMARI RANBIR SINGH SC Management Management

Sanskaram College of Nursing, Khatiwas, Jhajjar (Haryana) 

124103 

203 2444 HNMC2512041 Himanshi Manoj Kumar SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

204 2453 HNMC2512089 pooja Rajender SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

205 2456 HNMC2512176 ANKIT RAMPHAL SC SC SC SHRI RAM SCHOOL OF NURISNG, MOHINDERGARH

206 2457 HNMC2512160 MONTI VIDYARATAN SC BCB UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

207 2458 HNMC2512336 SUMAN ROHTASH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

208 2459 HNMC2512185 SAVITA JOGINDER SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

209 2464 HNMC2512134 SUNIL KUMAR SARJEET SINGH SC-Deprived Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

210 2466 HNMC2512130 KARISHMA DEVI SATPAL SC Management Management S. KARTAR SINGH HAYER SCHOOL OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA

211 2468 HNMC2512294 RAHUL CHOUDHARY 

MANPHOOL 

CHOUDHARY GENERAL Management Management GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

212 2472 HNMC2512356 DHARMVIR SINGH HAWALDAR SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

213 2475 HNMC2511274 DHEERAJ BALRAM BCB Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

214 2488 HNMC2512277 VIKAS MAHA SINGH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

215 2492 HNMC2512401 ANISH HARI CHAND SC UR UR SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

216 2498 HNMC2512467 MAMTA KANHAIYA LAL BCA Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

217 2504 HNMC2512424 LAKSHMI HARI SINGH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

218 2507 HNMC2512278 LALIT RAMMEHAR GENERAL Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

219 2516 HNMC2512350 MAMTA KUMARI BHOOP SINGH SC UR UR SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

220 2518 HNMC2512237 SHWETA RAMPAT SC Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

221 2526 HNMC2512042 ANKUR OMVEER BCA Management Management D.C. JAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT
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222 2528 HNMC2512021 Priyanshi Tejbir SC Management Management MAHARAJA AGRASEN NURSING COLLEGE, BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

223 2537 HNMC2512337 VIJENDER SINGH LAXMAN SINGH SC-Deprived URPH UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

224 2542 HNMC2511476 PAYAL KUMARI LAL CHAND GENERAL BCA UR UR NATIONAL NURSING INSTITUTE, SECTOR 9 & 11, HISAR

225 2543 HNMC2512105 SUMIT RAMESH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

226 2559 HNMC2512200 SONIA SHAMSHER SINGH SC Management Management NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD

227 2564 HNMC2512083 kajal Uday Raj SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

228 2572 HNMC258573 TULSI VISHNU SC-Deprived BCA UR UR S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

229 2583 HNMC2512218 DEEPAK ANIL KUMAR SC UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

230 2588 HNMC2512035 RENU MUKESH SC-Deprived BCAESMFF UR UR VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

231 2616 HNMC2512411 ANIL SINGH BALWINDER SINGH SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

232 2617 HNMC2512229 ROCKI HOSHIYAR SINGH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

233 2618 HNMC2512465 ROBIN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR SC-Deprived Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

234 2631 HNMC2512449 HAVINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

235 2640 HNMC2512073 KAVITA DHARAMJEET GENERAL SCD Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

236 2642 HNMC2512113 AARTI RANI ANIL KUMAR BCA UR UR SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

237 2643 HNMC2512529 SACHIN SURESH SC Management Management GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

238 2648 HNMC2512527 SATENDER TEKCHAND SC BCA UR UR S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

239 2651 HNMC2512045 Kapil Pawan Kumar BCA Management Management R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

240 2656 HNMC2510655 NITU ASHOK KUMAR GENERAL UR UR Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh

241 2658 HNMC2512352 GEETA DEVI ATTAR SINGH SC BCB UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

242 2667 HNMC2512362 CHHAYA KANWAR SINGH SC-Deprived Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

243 2675 HNMC2512316 MANDEEP SATBIR SINGH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

244 2679 HNMC2512061 SHUBHAM DEVENDER SC-Deprived Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

245 2693 HNMC2512232 SWETA RASHMI MUNNA KUMAR GENERAL SCD Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

246 2701 HNMC2512351 SASHI ROHTASH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

247 2702 HNMC256400 GULPSHA MUNSHI ALI JAAN BCA BCAPH BCA BCA YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

248 2712 HNMC250808 SAHIL SUNIL BCB UR UR UR S.S. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

249 2719 HNMC2511141 KUNAL SUNDER LAMBA SC-Deprived Management Management S.S. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

250 2732 HNMC2512103 MUKESH MEHRA MEWA SINGH SC Management Management

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, TEHSIL BARWALA, DISTT. 

HISAR

251 2735 HNMC2512069 ANJU UMED SINGH BCA BCA UR UR JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

252 2736 HNMC2512472 KAVITA DEVI SITA RAM SC-Deprived Management Management GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

253 2752 HNMC2512327 SUSHIL KUMAR DALBIR SINGH SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

254 2757 HNMC255748 AASHIKA KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR BCA SCD UR UR R.R. SCHOOL OF NURSING, GURGAON
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255 2771 HNMC2512177 UDAY BHAN YADAV BHULLAN YADAV GENERAL Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

256 2773 HNMC2512397 GOVIND KRISHAN LAL SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, 

HISAR

257 2774 HNMC2512502 VIKRAM SINGH BHIM SINGH SC Management Management GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

258 2791 HNMC2512515 MOHIT KAPOOR SINGH SC BCA UR UR S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

259 2794 HNMC2512091 NARENDER Ravinder SC Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD
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1 10 HNMC2511857 NIDHI ASHOK SINGH GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

2 183 HNMC2512049 REENA KATARA PRABHULAL KATARA GENERAL UR Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

3 256 HNMC252416 BHUMIKA CHAMAN KUMAR BCA UR UR A.N.M. (F)  SCHOOL OF NURSING, GURGAON

4 273 HNMC2512173 RITU SANJAY KUMAR BCB UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

5 524 HNMC2512027 REEMA NIRANJAN BCA BCBPH BCA BCA S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

6 538 HNMC2512308 KUSUM DHANRAJ SC UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

7 574 HNMC2512364 PINKA KUMARI NATHULAL GENERAL SCD Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

8 603 HNMC2512143 MS. MANJU BAI GURJAR SURAJBHAN GURJAR GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

9 622 HNMC2512063 DARSHANA PANDWALA SURESH PANDWALA GENERAL SCD Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

10 633 HNMC2512043 TAMANNA RAJESH SC-Deprived BCA UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

11 663 HNMC2512287 MANISHA HARCHAND RAM GENERAL UR Management Management KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND

12 673 HNMC2512306 SEEMA KUMARI PRATHULAL GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

13 674 HNMC2512078

SHEETAL KUMARI 

BHAGORA 

GIRDHARI LAL 

BHAGORA GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

14 734 HNMC2512402 SAKEENA SANJAY BCA UR UR JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

15 744 HNMC2512016 SAKSHI SURESH SC URPH UR UR GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI

16 746 HNMC2512394 DARSHANA MANGE RAM SC UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

17 751 HNMC2512326 PRIYANKA BIJENDER SC UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

18 765 HNMC2512186 MANNAT SANDEEP SC UR UR

SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

19 768 HNMC2511887 MANISHA RATAN SINGH SC UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

20 804 HNMC2512022 RITU GURNAM SC BCA UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, HISAR

21 826 HNMC2512314 MS. MONIKA GURJAR ROSHAN LAL GURJAR GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

22 841 HNMC257849 RINKU PRADEEP KUMAR SC UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

23 853 HNMC256039 TANNU JAGBIR BCB BCB UR UR CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING, JIND

24 917 HNMC2512225 SUNITA GURJAR LALA RAM GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

25 918 HNMC2512152 PRIYANKA YADAV VIJENDER YADAV BCB UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

26 949 HNMC259859 PRATIMA ROHTASH SC-Deprived UR UR

A.N.M. (F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, 

NARNAUL
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27 957 HNMC2511866 kiran ramu SC UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

28 971 HNMC2512318 PRIYANKA RAJPAL SC UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

29 992 HNMC2512503 MUSKAN MANOJ KUMAR SC-Deprived UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

30 1021 HNMC2512370 SEEMA RANI HAWA SINGH BCB BCB BCB

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING  SCHOOL, LOHANI 

BHIWANI

31 1044 HNMC2512236 MANISHA BAIRWA CHANDA BAIRWA GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

32 1104 HNMC251255 SHAKSHI PINKI RAM SC BCA UR UR YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

33 1117 HNMC2512443 ANKITA KUMARI VARMA MADAN LAL VARMA GENERAL BCB Management Management K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

34 1123 HNMC2512213 LAXMI SUNIL SC UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

35 1138 HNMC2512240 POOJA RAJBIR GENERAL SC UR UR H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

36 1143 HNMC2512388 MS. MANJU KOJA RAM GENERAL UR Management Management

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

37 1157 HNMC2512309 RAVINA THANA RAM GENERAL Management Management KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND

38 1240 HNMC2512007 MAYAWATI SANT KUMAR SC SCD SC SC NEKI RAM NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

39 1256 HNMC2512092 SHAKUNTLA DEVI LEELA RAM SC-Deprived BCA UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

40 1270 HNMC2512291 KAVITA MAIDA NARAYANLAL MAIDA GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

41 1271 HNMC258144 SUMAN RANI BAGA RAM BCA SCD UR UR HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING, TOHANA, FATEHABAD

42 1275 HNMC2510750 MONU RAJENDER GENERAL Management Management CHAUDHARY BHAGMAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

43 1278 HNMC2512147 SANJU RAJESH SAINI BCB UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

44 1312 HNMC2512448 Khushi Narendra kumar SC SCD SC SC

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING  SCHOOL, LOHANI 

BHIWANI

45 1335 HNMC2512267 RITU RAMAVTAR SC BCA UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, HISAR

46 1345 HNMC2512255 KIRAN GURJAR PALU GURJAR GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

47 1359 HNMC2512032 GULISHA JAGDISH SC Management Management S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

48 1374 HNMC2512466 MS DEEPIKA DINESH KUMAR GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

49 1393 HNMC2512312 KAVITA KUMARI DHARMVEER SINGH SC UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

50 1401 HNMC2512169 PRITI KUMARI BABU LAL SC SC SC ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

51 1420 HNMC2512065 Komal Rawat Satvir Rawat GENERAL Management Management FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD

52 1433 HNMC2511966 MS.JYOTI MEGHWAL DHANRAJ MEGHWAL GENERAL SCD Management Management

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

53 1444 HNMC2512405 SUNITA ISHWAR SINGH SC SCD SC SC B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

54 1455 HNMC2512188 SONU SEETA RAM GENERAL Management Management KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND

55 1462 HNMC2510305 NISHA HUKAM CHAND SC UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

56 1463 HNMC2512321 SOMATI RAMNIWAS SC UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR
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57 1471 HNMC2511147 nisha kumari ramkumar SC SC SC ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

58 1482 HNMC2512324 KAVITA DEVI RAJ KUMAR SC-Deprived UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

59 1483 HNMC2510746 SONIA RAM NIWAS BCA BCA UR UR H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

60 1487 HNMC252240 SAKSHI GULAB SC BCA UR UR S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI

61 1496 HNMC2512138 AMITA KAMBOJ SAT KUMAR BCA BCA UR UR SHRI CHAMATKARI SANT JI SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

62 1502 HNMC2512307 POONAM GHOTAR PAPPU RAM GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

63 1506 HNMC2511802 MS. NEHA YADAV RAJESH GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

64 1507 HNMC2512302 NISHA PRADEEP SC BCA UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

65 1511 HNMC2512211 MS. PRIYANKA KUMARI ABHAY SINGH GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

66 1512 HNMC2512187 SANJU OMPARKASH SC SC SC

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

67 1514 HNMC2512243 MS. RITU NIRMALA GENERAL Management Management B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

68 1520 HNMC2512259 POOJA MANOJ SC BCA UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

69 1528 HNMC2511881 MANISHA SOOTHWAL SHYAM SUNDER GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

70 1543 HNMC2512230 PALAK MEENA KAMLESH GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

71 1560 HNMC2512219 MANISHA RAKESH KUMAR SC BCA UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

72 1561 HNMC2512404 KAJAL JAGERAM SC-Deprived BCB UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

73 1578 HNMC2512369 ARTI DEVI MAAN SINGH SC UR UR JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

74 1615 HNMC2512233 Gita Kumari Ram Dhari SC BCB UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

75 1618 HNMC2512093 NEELAM GUJJAR MEGH SINGH GUJJAR GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

76 1626 HNMC2512122 SANTOSH SAMMET SC UR UR

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, 

CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR

77 1631 HNMC2511953 MS. POOJA RADHESHYAM GENERAL SCD Management Management

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

78 1636 HNMC2512137 SAPNA AJIT SC URESMFF UR UR NEKI RAM NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

79 1644 HNMC2512193 MS. MALTI SEN RAMESH CHAND SEN BCB BCA UR UR SHRI RAM SCHOOL OF NURISNG, MOHINDERGARH

80 1649 HNMC2511420 ANNU KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SC-Deprived BCB UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

81 1655 HNMC2512206 RAVEENA KUMARI GAYN SINGH BCB SCD UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

82 1659 HNMC2512253 KIRAN RAM KUMAR SC BCB UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

83 1682 HNMC2512288 MS.ISHITA KAUSHIK ANNA KAUSHIK GENERAL UR Management Management S.O.S. NURSING SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

84 1683 HNMC2512528 priti sombir SC SCD UR UR

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR
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85 1702 HNMC2512521 MENKA MAHENDRA SINGH SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

86 1704 HNMC2512179 SUSHMA MANGAL RAM SC SCD SC SC B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

87 1705 HNMC2512487 MS. RAVINA RAJENDER KUMAR GENERAL BCA Management Management HARYANA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ELLENABAD, SIRSA

88 1722 HNMC255548 KAVITA MEGHWAL RANJEET MEGHWAL GENERAL UR Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

89 1724 HNMC2512166 MS. JAYOTI BAI JAI RAM ARYA GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

90 1728 HNMC254727 DHOLI DEVI MAHESH CHAND GENERAL UR Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

91 1738 HNMC2512361 suman meena mukesh kumar meena GENERAL BCA Management Management K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

92 1744 HNMC2512363 USHA SUBHASH SINGH SC BCB UR UR YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

93 1747 HNMC2512417 ANJU KRISHAN KUMAR SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

94 1749 HNMC2511541 MS.REENA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL BCA Management Management

BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

MOHINDERGARH

95 1752 HNMC2512507 MANISHA ASHOK KUMAR BCB BCAPH UR UR ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

96 1761 HNMC2512082 MAMTA DEVI SOHAN LAL SC BCA UR UR BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

97 1774 HNMC2512239 PRIYANKA MAHENDER SINGH SC Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

98 1799 HNMC2511895 LALEETA BAI RAMKISHORE GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

99 1803 HNMC2512451 RAVINA BIJENDER SINGH SC-Deprived SCD SCD

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

100 1808 HNMC2511901 PRITI RAJ KUMAR SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, 

CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR

101 1811 HNMC257509 MADHU MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

102 1816 HNMC2511922 SUMAN NAFE SINGH SC-Deprived Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

103 1822 HNMC2512511 GEETA PRITHVI SINGH SC-Deprived UR UR

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, TEHSIL BARWALA, 

DISTT. HISAR

104 1825 HNMC2511993 DIVYA CHANDER PAL BCB BCA BCB BCB ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

105 1835 HNMC2511997 MUSKAN RATAN SINGH SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

106 1837 HNMC2512344 MANITA KUMARI MAHAVEER SINGH SC-Deprived Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

107 1839 HNMC2512248 TEENA DEVI ROHTASH SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

108 1845 HNMC2511573 MS.MANISHA BHAGU RAM GENERAL Management Management

BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

MOHINDERGARH

109 1846 HNMC2511231 SALMA DEVI MANIR DIN SC SCD SC SC RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAITHAL
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110 1851 HNMC2511435 ARUNA RAM PARTAP SC-Deprived UR UR

SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

111 1859 HNMC2512319 MS. PRIYANKA GURJAR RAMSVROOP GURJAR GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

112 1861 HNMC2512282 SUNITA BAIRWA SAMPAT LAL BAIRWA GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

113 1867 HNMC2512261 KAVITA UDEY BHAN BCB SCD UR UR B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

114 1869 HNMC2512445 NITESH KATARIYA

SUBHASH CHANDER 

KATARIYA SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

115 1870 HNMC2511928 MS.BHARTI MEGHWAL DAYARAM GENERAL BCB Management Management

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

116 1881 HNMC2512283 KIRAN RANI RAJ KUMAR SC Management Management NEKI RAM NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK

117 1890 HNMC2512273 MS.MAUSAMI BAI MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA GENERAL BCB Management Management

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

118 1891 HNMC2511002 nishu rajpal SC BCA UR UR S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI

119 1901 HNMC2511948 MS.NISHA KUMARI BHAG CHAND GENERAL Management Management

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

120 1907 HNMC2512149 MUMTAJ IQBAL BCB UR UR A.N.M. (F)  SCHOOL OF NURSING, GURGAON

121 1923 HNMC2511930 REKHA YADAV VIJESHKUMAR YADAV GENERAL Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

122 1935 HNMC2512481 POOJA CHANDER BHAN SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

123 1940 HNMC2512409 SANJU RAM CHANDER GENERAL Management Management B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

124 1943 HNMC2511905 priyanka sunil kumar SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

125 1946 HNMC2512421 MANJU DEVI BHIM SINGH SC-Deprived BCA UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

126 1949 HNMC255751 MUSKAN SATISH SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

127 1951 HNMC2512469 POOJA RANI GIRDHARI LAL SC Management Management RAJENDRA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA

128 1955 HNMC2512094 POOJA DILBAG SC-Deprived BCA UR UR NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, HISAR

129 1963 HNMC2510262 LAXMI RANI RAJESH KUMAR SC-Deprived BCA UR UR VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH

130 1964 HNMC2512450 PINKI RAJ BHAWAN SC BCB UR UR MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, GOHANA, SONEPAT

131 1965 HNMC2510978 soni kumari Ashok Kumar SC BCA UR UR S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI

132 1967 HNMC254869 LEKHA YADAV

CHANDRA PRAKASH 

YADAV GENERAL SC Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

133 1985 HNMC255330 POOJA KHORWAL PUKH RAJ KHORWAL GENERAL SCD Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

134 1992 HNMC2512145 SHIWANI RAJENDER SC-Deprived BCB UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT
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135 2002 HNMC256854 MANSI KARAM VEER GENERAL UR Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

136 2014 HNMC2512486 ANJALI KAPTAN SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

137 2017 HNMC2512484 Sneha AZAD SINGH SC SCESMFF SC SC GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND

138 2022 HNMC2512198 SONIA JAIPAL SC BCA UR UR M.D.N. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KALAYAT, KAITHAL

139 2023 HNMC2512222 ALAFIYA ISMAIL KHAN BCB BCB BCB A.N.M. (F)  SCHOOL OF NURSING, GURGAON

140 2024 HNMC2512390 JYOTI RAM AVTAR SHARMA GENERAL UR Management Management

KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCE, 

PANCHKULA

141 2033 HNMC2511635 POOJA RANI RAJ KUMAR SC BCB UR UR CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING, JIND

142 2036 HNMC255086 RUKAIYA  BANO SATTAR KHAN GENERAL SCD Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

143 2045 HNMC2512274 PARU KUMARI MEENA RAKMA MEENA GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

144 2046 HNMC255345 HIMANI  VERMA KAILASH VERMA GENERAL BCA Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

145 2048 HNMC2512416 RAKHI JAGDISH SC BCB UR UR CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

146 2051 HNMC2512299 MS. VIJAY LAKSHMI SURTA RAM SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

147 2052 HNMC2512054 TANNU RAJESH SC-Deprived Management Management CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT

148 2057 HNMC2512389 MONIKA SANJAY KUMAR SC Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

149 2060 HNMC2512391 ANITA DHARMENDER SC-Deprived Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

150 2061 HNMC2511029 BHATERI TARACHAND SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, 

CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR

151 2064 HNMC255622 MANISHA MALI RAMNARAYAN MALI GENERAL BCA Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

152 2065 HNMC2511087 rakhi rajender SC BCB UR UR S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI

153 2071 HNMC2512155 RAJ RANI RAMESH SC BCB UR UR M.D.N. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KALAYAT, KAITHAL

154 2074 HNMC2512525 vijeta rameshwar dass SC-Deprived Management Management

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, 

DISTRICT JHAJJAR

155 2076 HNMC255013 VEENA MOHAR SINGH GENERAL BCB Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

156 2077 HNMC2512060 MS. KHUSHBU BUDH RAM GENERAL UR Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

157 2079 HNMC2512181 REETU KRISHAN SC BCB UR UR M.D.N. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KALAYAT, KAITHAL

158 2080 HNMC254504 HEENA HEMRAJ GENERAL URPH Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001
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159 2081 HNMC256944 POONAM PRAJAPAT KISHAN LAL PRAJAPAT GENERAL BCBESMFF Management Management

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI 

HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001

160 2082 HNMC2512260 ANJU DARA SINGH SC Management Management

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, 

CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR

161 2083 HNMC2512478 MS SAJJAN KANWAR HANUMAN SINGH GENERAL Management Management

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD

162 2085 HNMC2512064 NEHA KUMARI RAJ NARAYAN GENERAL UR Management Management ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK

163 2086 HNMC2512051 RENUKA MALIWAR MARTALAL MALIWAR GENERAL Management Management VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT

164 2087 HNMC2512144 RAJNI OM PRAKASH SC BCA UR UR

SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, 

FATEHABAD
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